
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 April 2024

M M3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 CLASSY MOREIRA GBN, 22/04/2024, R7, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/2T. Mccaffery 538337 5/02123M 2M 5P 2P 2PD20/10/2019

 2 SYCAMORE LUCY LU WAG, 01/04/2024, R11, MWeighted points score M3/2J. Tuovi 546788 1/01425M 6P 3P 2P 7PB29/03/2020

 3 BAM BAM BETTY 1 WAG, 19/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M3/2B. Williams 539019 3/01353P 4P 6P 6P 3PB07/11/2019

 4 JOHNNY WAGGA 1 WAG, 01/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score M3/2B. Williams 539107 4/01177P 7P 5P 6P 1PD09/10/2019

 5 SYCAMORE TOOLEY WAG, 08/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score M3/2J. Tuovi 546773 3/01004P 6M 5P 5P 4PD29/03/2020

 6 VON CHAOS WAG, 19/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score M3/2C. Bootsma 543974 1/0606P 8P 7P 7P 7PB23/03/2020
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 1 SILVERTREE FIRE WAG, 19/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Newcombe 575183 0/01322P 3PD16/07/2022

 2 MACKEDY WAG, 08/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1B. Lord 576917 0/0723P 4P 6P 7PB10/09/2022

 3 THREE SEVENTEEN WAG, 19/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1B. Williams 549974 0/0583P 8P 8P 7P 6PB02/10/2020

 4 DOONSIDE BOY First start M/1G. Anesbury 576916 0/00D10/09/2022

 5 OUR COUNTRY BOY TEM, 20/03/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1D. Breust 574368 0/0926P 2PD11/04/2022

 6 SILVERTREE TARA WAG, 19/04/2024, R2, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1C. Newcombe 570376 0/0485P 6PB17/03/2022

 7 WALKING TORA 1 WAG, 19/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1P. Cowell 557525 0/0784P 4P 6P 7P 2PB01/12/2020

 8 IDYLLIC STAR 3 WAG, 19/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Newcombe 567443 0/0544P 6P 5P 6P 7PB14/10/2021

 9 DANA LARRY 2 WAG, 22/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Mcdonald 576607 0/0486P 5PD01/09/2022

 10 CAWBOURNE LUCY WAG, 19/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1B. Talbot 573729 0/0485P 6PB02/05/2022

 11 SPIN AROUND BLUE WAG, 08/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1G. Anesbury 580336 0/0438P 7P 4P 7PD29/10/2022

 12 BEV DOESN'T KNOW 2 WAG, 12/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Glascott 565915 0/0356P 8PD09/12/2021
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 1 OLIVE BALE 1 TEM, 17/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Herbert 549949 4/12012P 3P 2P 6P 2PB28/09/2020

 2 RAPID RELEASE WAG, 23/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Wilmott 570983 2/11594P 4P (FEL)P 1P 4PB30/03/2022

 3 FOR REAL FAITH TEM, 03/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560775 1/01475P 5P 2P 4P 3PD01/04/2021

 4 MY RUSTY HALO 1 TEM, 17/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3E. Hughes 567030 4/21475P 2P 6P 3P 7PB15/12/2021

 5 HIGH CARD TEM, 17/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Talbot 568603 1/01427P 2P 1P 4P 2PD08/02/2022

 6 CRYING TIGER WAG, 01/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560440 1/01354P (FEL)P 7P 5P 2PD20/06/2021

 7 HAMBLIN BALE 1 TEM, 17/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2F. Herbert 553211 4/31114P 6P 3P 7P 5PD05/01/2021
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 1 TIGGERLONG GILL WAG, 19/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 1/1M. Finn 555079 22/212733P 4P 3P 1P 7PB25/01/2021

 2 AGENT CHEVROLET 2 WAG, 19/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 1/1J. Fothergill 562571 16/111865P 6P 1P 4P 7PD21/05/2021
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 1 COLA LEMON SODA WAG, 19/04/2024, R6, PLast start winner 2/1/2B. Talbot 561703 11/102821P 6P 1P 2P 4PD18/06/2021
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 1 HAWAII SUNRISE WAG, 19/04/2024, R7, PLast start winner 3/1/2B. Talbot 560437 10/91981P 1P 6P 6P 5PB20/06/2021

 2 HIGHWAY TO YELL WAG, 19/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 3/1/2C. Glascott 550019 9/82612P 1P 6P 1P 5PD14/09/2020
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 1 AMRON BLACK WAG, 19/04/2024, R8, PLast start winner 4/2/2B. Lord 565527 6/51891P 2P 8P 3P 4PD25/11/2021

 2 TIGGERLONG SASSY 2 WAG, 19/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*M. Finn 555075 10/82194P 3P 1P 6P 2PB25/01/2021

 3 WILCANNIA RAY 2 WAG, 19/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 4/1/1S. Parry 545208 12/111837P 3P 1P 5P 5PD26/03/2020

 4 DYNAMIC WAG, 12/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*T. Roberts 546581 24/231385P 4P 6P 4P 7PB29/05/2020
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 1 GOT A RESPONSE WAG, 08/04/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/1P. Dooner 558718 5/42101P 7P 1P 5P 1PB25/04/2021

 2 DOUGLAS DASH WAG, 12/04/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/2C. Oakman 552002 6/31651P 7P 4P 4P 2PD23/07/2020

 3 LET'S GO MARTY 2 WAG, 19/04/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/1P. Cowell 561825 6/41351P 4P 6P 5P 4PD09/06/2021

 4 SCATHING WAG, 19/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/3B. Talbot 561868 3/22192P 6P 1P 1P 1PD14/05/2021

 5 DANA VIOLET WAG, 19/04/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Reid 561605 9/82193P 4P 7P 2P 1PB16/07/2021

 6 GOT A PENSION WAG, 19/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/2P. Dooner 560013 6/32043P 3P 1P 3P 6PB03/05/2021

 7 JOMON WAG, 19/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/4J. Strutt 573080 2/11803P 4P 1P 4P 1PB11/01/2022

 8 CAWBOURNE SVEN WAG, 19/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5B. Talbot 569987 1/01652P 5P 3P 2P 8PD08/03/2022

 9 DANA PAULINE WAG, 19/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/2P. Reid 560970 4/31352P 8P 3P 6P 4PB06/07/2021

 10 MANILA QUEEN WAG, 19/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1B. Williams 551798 6/51173P 6P 5P 5P 4PB14/09/2020

 11 JOHNNY WAGGA 2 WAG, 19/04/2024, R8, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/2B. Williams 539107 4/31177P 7P 5P 6P 1PD09/10/2019

 12 BANEBRIDGE WAG, 19/04/2024, R8, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/2C. Glascott 552145 6/31144P 8P 5P 4P 3PD04/12/2020

 13 FIRE UP DALLAS WAG, 19/04/2024, R7, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/1C. Glascott 543229 7/51118P 6P 6P 5P 3PD24/02/2020

 14 BEAR INSTINCTS WAG, 19/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Clare 560441 8/72198P 2P 5P 1P 5PD20/06/2021

 15 ELSA IZMIR 2 WAG, 19/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Mills 571159 3/22134P 3P (FEL)P 3P 1PB16/04/2022

 16 LET'S GO GEORGI WAG, 19/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Mitchell 561827 8/72137P 2P 2P 7P 1PB09/06/2021

 17 PEPPA'S DAUGHTER WAG, 19/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Mckinnon 568785 6/52074P 5P 1P 3P 1PB01/01/2022

 18 RUN BLUE RUN TEM, 17/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Newcombe 560178 4/31868P 1P 2P 8P 1PD18/06/2021

 19 SLICK ANGEL 1 TEM, 17/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Kemp 577239 2/11864P 1P 2P 4P 1PB10/10/2022

 20 SHIMA SNAKE 1 TEM, 10/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3D. Breust 562347 5/21864P 4P 1P 3P 3PD01/06/2021

 21 CAWBOURNE JIMMY WAG, 05/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Talbot 570971 6/51747P 6P 4P 1P 1PD04/04/2022

 22 LOOT SCOOTIN' WAG, 19/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5F. Herbert 551134 1/01684P 3P (FTF)P 4P 2PB17/11/2020
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 23 SLICK OREO 2 TEM, 17/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Kemp 577240 1/01576P 3P 1P 2P 2PB10/10/2022

 24 STILL TO COME 2 BAL, 06/03/2024, R5Weighted points score 5/4B. Talbot 564319 5/11516P 3P 5P 2P 7CB09/08/2021

 25 PRESSER BALE 1 WAG, 19/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1I. Mccorkindale 550358 8/71504P 6P 3P 4P 2PB13/10/2020

 26 DANA RIPPER WAG, 19/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Mcdonald 561601 11/101507P 5P 4P 5P 1PD16/07/2021

 27 HIDDEN FAITH TEM, 17/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Clare 560777 2/11476P 3P 6P 1P 6PD01/04/2021

 28 PONZI WAG, 01/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Scott 560273 5/41476P 1P 7P 5P 3PD08/06/2021

 29 BREAD WAG, 19/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Strutt 573079 2/11475P 5P 1P 8P 3PD11/01/2022

 30 DANA XAVIER TEM, 17/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Mcdonald 561607 4/21415P 6P 4P 3P 3PD16/07/2021

 31 KALIKA WAG, 19/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Herbert 551135 1/01388P 4P 2P 2P 7PB17/11/2020

 32 STAGGER OUT ELLY 2 WAG, 19/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Strutt 545209 9/81326P 7P 1P 7P 6PB26/03/2020

 33 HELM WAG, 19/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Strutt 573078 1/01327P 3P 5P 2P 7PB11/01/2022

 34 APOLLO RIOT 1 WAG, 19/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Talbot 560650 7/61296P 6P 7P 1P 5PD28/03/2021

 35 BURGIN BLOODED RIS, 20/04/2024, R7, YWeighted points score 5/4B. Hayes Merzi 562886 3/11258Y 7P 2P 2P 8PB04/09/2021

 36 DANA POPPIE WAG, 19/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Edenborough 551660 14/91235P 7P 2P 5P 6PB20/11/2020

 37 DOUBLE DIPPIN' 1 DUB, 20/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Edenborough 561599 6/51236P 4P 5P 4P 2PB13/07/2021

 38 ENSEMBLE 2 WAG, 19/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Newcombe 554367 10/31235P 2P 7P 5P 5PB25/11/2020

 39 BLACKJACK ELLA 2 WAG, 19/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 546132 9/81205P 7P 4P 2P 6PB21/05/2020

 40 LATCH ON WAG, 12/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Talbot 571014 1/01176P 6P 1P 2PD30/03/2022

 41 XIRA BALE 1 TEM, 17/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Herbert 563733 4/31147P 4P 2P 4P 7PB05/10/2021

 42 SYCAMORE MISS WAG, 12/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Tuovi 556164 1/01116P 3P 4P 4P 7PB01/03/2021

 43 GOT A COPY 1 WAG, 19/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Collins 558726 4/31117P 6P 1P (FEL)P 6PB22/04/2021

 44 DANA OWEN WAG, 19/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Reid 560969 1/01086P 6P 2P 7P 5PD06/07/2021

 45 HERMINE BALE WAG, 15/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Lord 549942 2/11086P 5P 5P 6P 3PB29/09/2020
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 46 DANA ZENA WAG, 19/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Reid 562206 3/21085P 8P 4P 2P 7PB09/08/2021

 47 ZULU ZEBRA TEM, 17/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Mcdonald 566761 1/01028P 3P 4P 4P 8PD22/11/2021

 48 MISS MISSY WAG, 19/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Reid 557684 1/0995P 7P 7P 6P 3PB04/04/2021

 49 RUSTIC GIRL MUS, 06/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Oakman 563824 1/0977P 5P 6P 7P 1YB30/07/2021

 50 SYCAMORE RIGGLES WAG, 12/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Tuovi 556162 1/0914P 7P 1P 4P 7PB01/03/2021

 51 GOT THE KEYS TEM, 17/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Mcdonald 563534 1/0904P 6P 4P 4P 7PD30/09/2021

 52 SLICK RAIN WAG, 12/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Kemp 577236 1/0856P 1P 5P 5P 6PB10/10/2022

 53 LET'S GO LES WAG, 12/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Mitchell 573724 1/0844P 8P 1P 6P 7PD11/06/2022

 54 DANA BILLY WAG, 19/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Mcdonald 561603 5/3817P 6P 5P 6P 4PD16/07/2021

 55 PENNY FAITH TEM, 28/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560782 1/0758P 4P 5P 7P 6PB01/04/2021

 56 SECRET SNAPS TEM, 06/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Mccaffery 528520 6/1607P 7P 7P 6P 8PB23/09/2018
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 1 AGENT CHEVROLET 1 WAG, 19/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 1/1J. Fothergill 562571 16/111865P 6P 1P 4P 7PD21/05/2021
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 1 VANCE BALE WAG, 22/03/2024, R9, PLast start Provincial winner 3/1/1I. Mccorkindale 547841 17/62581P 5P 1P 6Y 1PD04/07/2020

12 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 April 2024 - 07:37 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 April 2024

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SCORCHING BOY WAG, 19/04/2024, R5, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*J. Fothergill 553656 14/63301P 2P 2P 2P 1PD25/12/2020

 2 COSTOSA WAG, 12/04/2024, R3, PLast start winner 4/2/2C. Newcombe 549174 6/52101P 4P 3P (FEL)P 3PB06/09/2020

 3 GUCCI GIBLET WAG, 19/04/2024, R3, PLast start winner 4/2/2G. Herbert 561772 7/51801P 4P 1P 7P 4PB26/03/2021

 4 TIGGERLONG SASSY 1 WAG, 19/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*M. Finn 555075 10/82194P 3P 1P 6P 2PB25/01/2021

 5 WILCANNIA RAY 1 WAG, 19/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 4/1/1S. Parry 545208 12/111837P 3P 1P 5P 5PD26/03/2020

13 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 April 2024 - 07:37 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 April 2024

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 LET'S GO LEGEND WAG, 08/04/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/2G. Mitchell 573723 4/32251P 2P 6P 3P 1PD11/06/2022

 2 LET'S GO MARTY 1 WAG, 19/04/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/1P. Cowell 561825 6/41351P 4P 6P 5P 4PD09/06/2021

 3 WESTSIDE BABE WAG, 19/04/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5R. Mckinnon 568782 1/01311P 2P 6P (FTF)P 2PB01/01/2022

 4 OLIVE BALE 2 TEM, 17/04/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Herbert 549949 4/12012P 3P 2P 6P 2PB28/09/2020

 5 LET'S GO DEAN WAG, 19/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Mitchell 561830 13/101893P 4P 7P 3P 2PD09/06/2021

 6 SYCAMORE TRICKY WAG, 19/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Tuovi 557128 6/51892P 3P 8P 2P 8PD21/03/2021

 7 HARD STYLE CANDY TEM, 17/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/3S. Wilmott 568452 3/21562P 5P 2P 4P 4PB25/11/2021

 8 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 2 WAG, 19/04/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/1S. Parry 545210 9/41533P 5P 5P 4P 2PB26/03/2020

 9 BAM BAM BETTY 2 WAG, 19/04/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/3B. Williams 539019 3/21353P 4P 6P 6P 3PB07/11/2019

 10 TEQUILA BANDIT WAG, 19/04/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/4B. Talbot 559210 8/11352P 4P 5P 4P 5PB18/05/2021

 11 ELSA IZMIR 1 WAG, 19/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Mills 571159 3/22134P 3P (FEL)P 3P 1PB16/04/2022

 12 SLICK ANGEL 2 TEM, 17/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Kemp 577239 2/11864P 1P 2P 4P 1PB10/10/2022

 13 SHIMA SNAKE 2 TEM, 10/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3D. Breust 562347 5/21864P 4P 1P 3P 3PD01/06/2021

 14 TIGGERLONG NIBEL 2 TEM, 17/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Kemp 543527 11/01807P 2P 6P 2P 7PD24/02/2020

 15 SLICK OREO 1 TEM, 17/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Kemp 577240 1/01576P 3P 1P 2P 2PB10/10/2022

 16 STILL TO COME 1 BAL, 06/03/2024, R5Weighted points score 5/4B. Talbot 564319 5/11516P 3P 5P 2P 7CB09/08/2021

 17 BETTY MAYO 2 TEM, 17/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Talbot 550276 10/51505P 4P 4P 7P 3PB28/09/2020

 18 SLINGSHOT CONNOR TEM, 17/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Newcombe 558761 2/11505P 1P 7P 3P 5PD14/01/2021

 19 PRESSER BALE 2 WAG, 19/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1I. Mccorkindale 550358 8/71504P 6P 3P 4P 2PB13/10/2020

 20 MY RUSTY HALO 2 TEM, 17/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4E. Hughes 567030 4/11475P 2P 6P 3P 7PB15/12/2021

 21 STAGGER OUT ELLY 1 WAG, 19/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Strutt 545209 9/81326P 7P 1P 7P 6PB26/03/2020

 22 APOLLO RIOT 2 WAG, 19/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Talbot 560650 7/61296P 6P 7P 1P 5PD28/03/2021
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 23 MINT FREEZE WAG, 19/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Sheather 553326 3/21294P 1P 8P 5P 4PD01/01/2021

 24 DOUBLE DIPPIN' 2 DUB, 20/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Edenborough 561599 6/51236P 4P 5P 4P 2PB13/07/2021

 25 DOUBLE RUN WAG, 19/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Mcdonald 572236 5/41236P 2P 4P 7P 5PD18/03/2022

 26 ENSEMBLE 1 WAG, 19/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Newcombe 554367 10/31235P 2P 7P 5P 5PB25/11/2020

 27 BLACKJACK ELLA 1 WAG, 19/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 546132 9/81205P 7P 4P 2P 6PB21/05/2020

 28 XIRA BALE 2 TEM, 17/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Herbert 563733 4/31147P 4P 2P 4P 7PB05/10/2021

 29 HAMBLIN BALE 2 TEM, 17/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5F. Herbert 553211 4/01114P 6P 3P 7P 5PD05/01/2021

 30 GOT A COPY 2 WAG, 19/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Collins 558726 4/31117P 6P 1P (FEL)P 6PB22/04/2021

 31 MAGIC ECLIPSE 2 WAG, 19/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Cowell 557806 5/0905P 6P 6P 5P 4PB10/02/2021
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 1 CANYA LIGHT UP WAG, 19/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Wilmott 557731 0/0982P 4P 3P 6P 4PD06/04/2021

 2 WALKING TORA 2 WAG, 19/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1P. Cowell 557525 0/0784P 4P 6P 7P 2PB01/12/2020

 3 IDYLLIC STAR 1 WAG, 19/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Newcombe 567443 0/0544P 6P 5P 6P 7PB14/10/2021

 4 DANA LARRY 1 WAG, 22/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Mcdonald 576607 0/0486P 5PD01/09/2022

 5 BEV DOESN'T KNOW 1 WAG, 12/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Glascott 565915 0/0356P 8PD09/12/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 April 2024

P 4 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 WINCEY BALE MEA, 30/03/2024, R11Weighted points score 4/2/2I. Mccorkindale 563732 4/32123C 5C 4C 5C 1CB05/10/2021

 2 TIGGERLONG NIBEL 1 TEM, 17/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/1/1S. Kemp 543527 11/101807P 2P 6P 2P 7PD24/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 April 2024

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 JIMMY BALE BHL, 21/04/2024, R7, YWeighted points score 5/1I. Mccorkindale 552556 12/41694Y 6P 4C 3C 2PD29/09/2020

 2 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 1 WAG, 19/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Parry 545210 9/41533P 5P 5P 4P 2PB26/03/2020

 3 BETTY MAYO 1 TEM, 17/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Talbot 550276 10/41505P 4P 4P 7P 3PB28/09/2020

 4 WHIRLWIND ETHICS TEM, 17/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Talbot 557686 8/41118P 3P 7P 8P 4PD03/04/2021

 5 MAGIC ECLIPSE 1 WAG, 19/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Cowell 557806 5/4905P 6P 6P 5P 4PB10/02/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 April 2024

P M 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 RUNAWAY RICKY DAP, 11/04/2024, R1, P

GOS, 02/04/2024, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1D. Meldrum 574678 0/0985P 3P 2P 8P 4PD19/04/2022

 2 GYPSY HOLLY First start M/1B. Hayes Merzi 574687 0/00B19/04/2022

 3 OREO SMORE BUL, 16/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M/1D. Meldrum 574683 0/0616P 4P 5P 8P 4PD19/04/2022

 4 SWEET NOTHING BUL, 16/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1B. Hayes Merzi 574681 0/0605P 5P 6PB19/04/2022

 5 IDYLLIC STAR 2 WAG, 19/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Newcombe 567443 0/0544P 6P 5P 6P 7PB14/10/2021

 6 MY RUNAWAY GOS, 02/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1D. Meldrum 574688 0/0408P 6P 8P 7P 6YD19/04/2022

 7 LOVE ME AGAIN DAP, 11/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1B. Hayes Merzi 574680 0/0308P 7PB19/04/2022
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